

FDA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

અમીલકાંડ વિભાગ કાંડ પ્રાંતિક, ઘર

DIVISION

અમીલકાંડ વિભાગ કાંડ પ્રાંતિક, ઘર

SUB-DIVISION

આવકવર્ગ

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No 2382

અમીલકાંડ કોડ નં. ૨૩૮૨ નો પ્રાંતિક ઘર

આવકવર્ગ

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/o :- T/Restoration					
(Emergent repair) in					
Aganbari Kenda to					
Pruski Road near					
Pansalal Mandol					
Authority :- EE's order					
vide Sanctioned estimate					
by SE/Sitamarhi vide					
SEC/RWD letter no-					
dt -					

Block :- Bagpalte					
CH to PDR					
Agency :- Departmental					
Date of entry					

(1) P/v brick bats filling
 in cutting portion etc.

$\frac{9.5+6}{2} \times \frac{5.5+4}{2} \times \frac{(2.40+1.40)}{2}$				
				$= 73.07 \text{ m}^3$
Less for HP 600mm ϕ				$= 1.41$
				$Q_4 = 71.66 \text{ m}^3$
				$\downarrow$ (A)
Less 20% for voids				$= 14.33 \text{ m}^3$
				$Q_4 = 57.33 \text{ m}^3$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) P/v Quarry material rubbish for filling the voids etc					
Qty taken 20% from equation (A)					
71.66×0.2					$= 14.33 \text{ m}^3$
					Qty = 14.33 m^3
(3) P/v 2 Laying Reinforced cement concrete NPS pipe 600 mm ϕ					
Qty = $2 \times 2.5 \text{ m}$					

$$= 5 \text{ m}$$

$$\text{Qty} = 5 \text{ m}$$

[Signature]
17-05-21
JE

[Signature]
17-05-21
HB

[Signature]
2-9-21

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल पुपरी

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) P/v brick bats filling in cutting portion etc					
Qty vide TMB P-1					
Qty = 57.33m ³					
@ 1546/m ³					₹ 88632=0
(2) P/v Quarry material rubble for filling the voids in brick bats					
Qty vide TMB P-2					
Qty = 14.33m ³					
@ ₹ 742/m ³					₹ 10633=00
(3) P/v 2 Layering Reinforced cement concrete pipe 600 mm ø					
Qty vide TMB P-2					
Qty = 5m					
@ ₹ 1507=48/m					₹ 7537=00
Total =					106802=
Add 1% Labour cess =					1068=00
Add 12% GST					= 12816=00
Net =					120686=
<i>Gang</i> <i>Traveller</i> 17-05-21 JE <i>Ok for</i> 17-5-21 AB					

Continuation

कार्यपालक, सार्वजनिक
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, बुधरी